
35

26

36

25

24

23

14

11

13

12

31

30

32

20

29

19

18

7

17

8

2

35

1

36

26

23

25

24

6

31

5

32

30

19

29

20

33

28

21

34
13
SS

27

16

9

22

15

10

35 36

4

33

3

34

28

21

27

22

2

35

35
36

26

23

25

24

14

11

13

12

2

35

26

1

36

18

7

17

8

6

31

5

32

29

23 24

14

25

13

11

2

12

1

30

19

18

20

17

7

6

8

5

16

9

15

10

4

28

33

3

34

27

14

11

13

12

2

35

26

1

36

25

21

16

22

15

4

10

3

23

14

24

13

11

2

12

1

1
SS

SS
 4

5
SS

28

21

27

22

31 32

30

19

29

20

33 34

28

21

27

22

35

23

26

36

25

24

31

30

32

29

19

18

7

20

17

8

35 36

26

23

25

24

1 6
5

31
32

30

19

18

7

17

8

6

31

30

5

32

29

16

9

15

10

4

28

33

3

34

27

19

18

20

17

7

6

8

5

21

16

22

15

9

4

10

3

14

11

2

13

12

35

36

25

7

6

18

8

1

31

30

32

23

14

26

24

13

11

2

12

1

19

17

7

6

18

8

5

35

26

36

25

23

14

11

24

13

31

30

32

29

19

18

7

20

17

8

2

35

12

1

36

26

23

25

24

6

31

5

32

30

19

29

20

33

28

34

27

21

16

9

15

22

10

35

26

36

25

23

14

11

24

13

12

4

33

3

34

28

21

27

22

2

35

1

36

26

23

25

24

14

11

13

12

2

35

1

36

18

7

17

8

6

31

5

32

2926

23

14

25

24

13

11

2

2

12

1

19

30

18

20

17

7

6

8

5

16

9

15

10

4

33

28

3

34

27

14

11

13

12

2

35

1

36

21

16

22

15

9

4

10

3

26

23

14

24

25

13

11

2

12

1

31

30

32

29

19

18

7

20

17

8

33

28

34

27

21

16

9

22

15

6

31

5

32

30

19

29

20

4

33

10

3

34

21

28
27

22

35

26

36

25

23

14

24

13

31

30

32

29

19

18

7

20

18

17

11

2

35

1

35

1

36

26

23

25
25

23

24

12 7

6

31

8

5

32

30

19

29

20

18

7

17

8

6

31

5

32

16

9

15

10

4

33

3

34

30

19

18

29

20

17

7

6

8

5

28

21

16

27

22

15

9

4

10

3

14

11

14

13

12

12

2

35

1

36

13 18

7

17

77

8

6

31

6

5

32

26

23

14

25

24

13

11

2

12

1

30

19

18

29

20

17

7

6

8

5

33

28

34

27

21

16

9

22

35

26

25

23

15 14

24

13

4

33

10

3

29

20

28

27

21

11

2

34

12

35

1

22

23

26

36

6

31

30

19

18

32

29

20

17

8

36

7

6

31

25

24

30

19

5

32

29

20

17 16

9

10

5
4

29

33

15

14

3

34

2

27

35
36

20

28

21

16

9

4

10

3

22

23

15 14

26

24

13

10

3

14

11

2

1

31

30

17

17 16

8

8

5

9

6

32
32

5

25

13

19

18

12

1

7

6

30

19 20

29

21

17
16

8

5

9

4

33

28

34

27

21

16

9

22

15

10

35

26

36

25

23

14

24

13

4

33

3

34

28

21

27

22

11

2

35

12

1

26

23

24

36

25

24 25

31

30

32

29

19

18

20

17

33

28

34

27

21

16

22

15

6

7

31

8

5

32

30

19

29

20

9

4

33

10

3

34

28

21

27

22

16 15

9

15

10

4

4

33 34

3

14

11

13

12

2

35

1

36

28 27

22

15

10

3

26

23

14

25

24

13

11

2

12

1

18

7

17

8

6

31

5

32

16

9

15

15

10

4

33

3

34

30

19

18

29

20

17

7

6

8

5

28

21

27

22

16

9

4

15

10

3

33

29

28

28

33

20

21

16
15

34

27

35

26

22
23

14

9

4

33

10

3

34

28

21

27

22

2

35

11

26

23 24

36

25

31

30

24

13

19

18

29

32 33

28

20

17

21

16

12

1

36

7

6

31

25 30

19

8

5

32

9

4

33

29

20
21

16

9

15

10

4

33

28

3

34

27

14

11

13

12

2

35

1

36

28

21

16

22

22

15

9

4

10

26

15
14

23

25

24

13

14

3

2

11

12

1

18

7

6

31

17

8

16

9

5

32

4

33

30

19

18

7

6

29

20

17

21

16

8

5

9

4

34

27

22

15

23

14

35 36

26
25

24

13

10

3 2

35

28

34

27

22

26

23

11

12

1

36

25

24
19

31 32

30

29

19
20

18

17

33

28

34

27

21

16

22

15

7 8

6 5

31

30

32

29

20

9

4

10

3

34

33

28

21 22

27

15

10

14

11

3

34

2

35

13

12

18

7

1

36

6

31

28 27

22

26

23

15

10

3

14

11

2

25

24

30

19

13

12

1

18

7

6

17

8

5

32

16

9

15

10 11

4

33

3

34

29

20

28

21

17

8

5

16

4

27

22

9 10

3

15

C
r.

Milford   Lake

School
Cr.

Far
nu

m

B
re

ak
ne

ck
 C

an
yo

n

F
ou

rm
ile

D
ix

on

R
E

P
U

B
LI

C
A

N
 R

IV
E

R

   
G

ov
er

no
r

H
ar

ve
y  

C
an

yo
n

Breakneck Can.

Pum
phouse

Can.

Fourmile

Rus
h

Cre
ek

C
r.

D
ixon

C
r.

Cr.

Rush

Cr.

Threemile

D
ry

M
ad

iso
n

Ti
m

be
r

C
r e

ek

C
r e

ek

C
re

ek

Far
nu

m
C

r.

W
ind

Little

Long D
raw

  C
anyon

Pum
phouse

   C
anyon

   
R

oc
k

Sp
ri

n g
 C

an
.

Camp Moon
     Lake

Onemile  Cr.

L
on

g 
D

ra
w

 

R
oc

k
Sp

ri
n g

s
C

an

Forsyth

K
A

N
SA

S

Coyote Can

Creek

RIVER

C
reek

Deep

Canyon

C
la

rk
s

Cr.

REPUBILCAN

Branch

Dry
Creek

Sevenmile

Honey

Creek

Arkansas

Creek

C
reek

Silver

Creek

K
it

te
n

Wildcat

N
at

al
ie

s

C
re

ek

C
re

ek

O
tte

r

Creek

W
ildcat

Cro
oked

W
al

nu
t

W
.

Fancy

F
ork

Creek

Fancy

N
.

C
re

ek

C
re

ek

S cho ol

B
ranch

Mill

Creek

Creek

B
al

dw
in

Cr.

C
re

ek

C
r.

O
tter

N
orth

Little

Swede

Swede

Creek

Creek

Timber

M
cD

ow
el

l

M
cD

ow
ell

Pressee

Eureka
Lake

K
ings

Cr.

RIVER

Branch

Cr.

S.

Kings

Cr.

B
r .

N.

B
r.

Creek

Kings

C
r.

Creek

Fairman
Lake

L
.

K
it

te
n

C
r.

C
re

e k

Tuttle

Phiel

Tuttle
Creek
Lake

Cr.

Cr.

Tuttle
Creek
LakeTuttle Creek Lake

B
L

U
E

B
IG

B
IG

 BLU
E

 R
IV

ER

RIVER

C
ed

ar

C
re

ek

South

D
ee

p

School

Creek

E.      Br.

Deep

Cr.

Loire

Cr.
Hendric

ks

Ant
el

op
e

C
r.

E
m

m
on

s
C

r.

Creek

E
lb

o

No.  2
Lake
State

Cre
ek

Sch
ool

Sa
nd

Cre
ek

Elbo

Lake

E
lb

o

C
re

ek

H
opkins

P
lu

m

KANSAS

C
r.

C
re

ek

KANSAS

Bl
oo

d

RIVER

RIVER

Bl
ac

kj
ac

k
Cr.

Cr.

Elm

Elm

Sl
ou

gh

Creek

D
ry

C
re

ek

C
re

ek

B
oo

th

M
c 

In
tir

e

C
ar

na
ha

n

C
re

ek

C
re

ek

Shannon

BIG

BLU
E

RIV
ER

Cr.

BIG
 BLUE

Creek

F
ou

rm
i l

e

C
re

ek

RI
V

ER

Spring

Mud

Creek

C
reek

R
un

P
leasa nt

L
az

y

C
re

ek

R
oc

k

C
re

ek

W
il

so
n

C
re

ek

Dutch

C
re ek

Bucksnort

Creek

Bluff

Creek

Br.

Lake

No.  1

State

U. P. SYS.

U.P.R
.R

.

POP. 444

POP. 1432

POP. 441

POP. 692

POP. 135

POP. 51748

POP.  190

POP.  625

2

23

6

2

3

2
2
2

2 5 53

6

4
5

2

4

2
2

11

6

12
5

12

12 6

20

3

40

2

3

2 2

2

5
2
2

5

10

2

2

3 3 7

2

2

4

4

3

5

6 2
2

2

2

4
1

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

8

3

2

2

2

3

4

6

6 3

2

2

3 5 5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

28

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

3

2

4

2

2
2

2

5

10

3

12

2

5

6

6

11
4 3

2

5

3

4

12

2

2

7

5 12

4

2

4
9

5

2

6

16

2

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

1

2

2
3

2

6

2
3

3

4 3

3

5

3

2
3

3

3

5

2

2

2

3

2

5

2

2

3

3 11

3

3

2

14

2

2

4

4

3

3 3

5

2

7

11

2

9
2

6

2

2

2

2

3
3

2

2
2

2

7

6 4

4

2
9

2

3

4

2
3 3

3

2 3
2

2

2

3

2

3

3
2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7 3 8

2

7
19

4

16

30

8 2

10

2

43

2 2

2

2
2

3

5

38

2 2

7

10

3
2

5

4

8 4 6

2

2 3

9 2

2

3

4

3

2
5

2

2

2

2

3

2

4
4

4
2

4
2 2

4

1

6

2 3
610

2

10
4

3
2 2

2
3

2

6

2
2

5

3 3
4

4

2 2

2
2

2

3
4

5 5

4
5

4

2

2

4
2

4

2

2

3

6

4

6
3

2

10

3
1

5

3

8

2

3
2

2

PARK

PARK
USCE

PARK
USCE

STATE
PARK

PARK

USCE

PARK
USCE

CAMP FORSYTH

CAMP WHITESIDE

CAMP FUNSTON

FARM
U.S.D.A.

PROP.

USCE

KSU

PARK AREA
(STATE)

PARK
(USCE)
AREA

AREA

PARK

(STATE)

PARK AREA
(STATE)

PARK
STATE

(USCE)
AREA
PARK

(STATE)
PARK AREA

2.2

0.
8

3.
6

8. 7

1.7

1.4

2.
3

0.4

3.
4

1.5

6.
4

3.
1

2.
7

2.
4

0.3

8.6

3.9

4.
0

5.0

9.4

0.
4

3.6

4.1

9.
6

2.6

9.
1

6.5

11.0

5.
6

0.9

2.5
0.5

5.6

1.
0

0.
7

2.1

2

7.
1

9.0

6.0

10.5

13.6

8.1

4.
6

FORT
RILEY

FORT RILEY MILITARY RESERVATION

KONZA PRAIRIE NATURAL AREA 

(Kansas State University)
St. John's
   Cem.

Alida Cem.

Milford
 Cem.

Vinton
 Cem.

Shanks
Cem.

Bala
Cem.

Fairview
  Cem.

St. Patricks
Cem.

Ogden
Cem.

Riley
Cem.

Sedalia
Ch./Cem.

Lasita
Cem.

Pleasant
Hill
Cem.

Fairview
Cem.

Leonardville
U. M. C.
Cem.

Leonardville
Cem.

Walsburg
Ch./Cem.

Crooked
Creek
Cem.

May Day
Cem.

Fancy Creek
Zion Cem.

St. Johns
Cem.

Peach
Grove
Cem.

Mill
Creek
Cem.

Hohman
Cem.

Fancy Creek
Randolph Cem.

Rose Hill
Cem.

Swede
Creek
Cem.

Czech-
Monravian
Cem.

Unnamed Cem.

Ashland
Cem.

Cem.
Hays

Pleasant
Valley
Cem.

Cem.
George

St.

Cem.
Joseph

St.

Garrison
Carnahan-

Cem.

Cem.
Mariadahl

Cem.
Olsburg

Adams

Cem.
Peak

Bellegarde
Cem.

St. Joseph's
 Ch/Cem.

Cem.
Creek
Spring

Cem.
Sales

Cem.
Admatha

Westmoreland
Cem.

Cem.

Old
Westmoreland

Cem.
Unmarked

Cem.
Huff

Cem.
Hill

Cedar

Cem.

St.
Columkilles

Cem.
Berg

MANHATTAN

WESTMORELAND

Keats

Bala

Ashland

Ford

Rocky

Angel
Swamp

Zeandale

Flush

Fostoria

Blaine

Leonardville

Riley

Randolph

Milford

OGDEN

Olsburg

244

114

113

244

177

177

77
24

77

77

77

40

77

24

24

24

77

40

24

24

40

24

70
70 70

57

82

82

18

82

99

16

18

18
18

13

13

16

13

16

RS 578

R
S 

22
52

RS 130

R
S 

19
25

RS 830

R
S 

57
8

RS 128

R
S 

13
20

R
S 

13
15

RS

2064

R
S 

24
05

R
S

R
S 

57
8

RS 2068

RS 831

RS 579

RS 
58

1

10
92

RS 1925

R
S 

58
1

RS 2144

R
S 12

09

R
S

10
92 RS1315

RS 2069

RS 436

R
S 

43
6

RS

1222

RS 1321

24
2800

23
3600

22
4400

21
5200

20
6000

19
6800

18
7600

17
8400

33
4800S

32
4000S

31
3200S

30
2400S

29
1600S

28
800S

27
000

26
1200

25
2000

16
9200

15
10000

14
10500

13
11600

12
12400

11
13200

10
14000

9
14800

8
15600

7
16400

6
17200

5
18000

4
18800

3
19600

2
20400

1
21200

0
22000

A 18
00

0

B 17
20

0

C 16
40

0

D 15
60

0

E 14
80

0

F 14
00

0

G 13
20

0

H 12
40

0

I 11
60

0

J 10
80

0

34
5600S

K 10
00

0

L 92
00

M 84
00

N 76
00

O 68
00

P 60
00

Q 52
00

R 44
00

S 36
00

T 28
00

U 20
00

������

������

������

������

�
��
�	

�
�

�	

�����

�
�

�	

�
��
�	

�
��
�	

�
��
�	

��
��

��
��

�����

�����

�����

�����

�
��
�	

�
�

�	

��
��

�����

�
�

�	

�
��
�	

�
��
�	

�
��
�	

�
��
�	

�
�

�	

�����

������

�
�

�	

�
��
�	

������

������

������

�
�

�	

�
��
�	

��
��

�����

�����

�
��
�	

�
�

�	

�����
SOUTHSTANDARD PARALLEL

SECOND STANDARD PARALLEL SOUTH

F
IR

S
T

G
U

ID
E

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

E
A

S
T

FIRST

TO JCT. K-99

TO
WAKEFIELD

1.5

T
O

 J
C

T
. 

K
 5

7

W
A

T
E

R
V

IL
LE

TO I-
70

IN
TERCHANGE

TO OLSBURG

T
O

T
O

C
O

U
N

C
IL

 G
R

O
V

E

TO JC
T. K

 16

TO K177

INTERCHANGE TO TOPEKA

TO WAMEGO

TO
CLAY CENTER

96
°5

0'
96

° 
50

'

39°10'
39°10'

39°20'

39°30'

96
°3

0'
96

°3
0'

39°20'

39°30'

�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�

	
��� ������

��
���	��� ������ ���
����

	
���

������

������

������


 ������

�
�
�
�
�
�







�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�

81
R

ILE
Y

 C
O

U
N

TY
G

E
N

E
R

A
L H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 M

A
P

COMPUTER
GENERATED

KDOT makes no warranties, guarantees, or
representations for accuracy of this information and

assumes no liability for errors or omissions.

POPULATION - 2000 U.S. CENSUS
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REINVENTORY COMPLETED
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STATE BRIDGE DATA
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or Municipal Park, Indian Reservation, National
Monument, Federal Development Project

Kansas Turnpike Authority
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End of Designated System or
Marked Route

State Highway System or
    State Numbered Highway

U.S. Numbered Highway

Interstate Numbered Highway

Points Between Which Distances are Measured
0.8

Gate Across Any Road (Any Type)

Natural or Concrete Ford

Levee or Dike

Bike and Walking Trail

Roundabout

Highway Grade Separation
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Twin Bridges

Closed to Traffic

Bridges (Total Span Greater than 20 Feet) 
Open to Traffic
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Lake, Reservoir, or Pond (With Dam)

Lake Subject to Flood, Overflow Land

Irrigation Ditch or Canal

County Road System

Rural Secondary System

Side Road or Street in Unincorporated Area

�����
�
�	���	
��������

Minor Road - Soil
Minor Road - Stone or Gravel

Minor Road - Paved

RS Route - Unpaved

RS Route - Paved
RS Route - Divided

1ST RD

RS

State Route - Undivided
State Route - Divided
State Route - Controlled Access (With Interchange)

US Route - Undivided
US Route - Divided
US Route - Controlled Access (With Interchange)
Kansas Turnpike (KTA) (With Interchange)
Controlled Access (With Interchange) - Interstate

����
��������������	����	


Minor Drainage

Major Drainage

River

Major River

Airport (Complete Facilities) (Commercial or Municipal)

Airway Light Beacon (General)

Airfield (Limited Facilities)
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Military Field (Some Facilities Available)

Railroad Below

Railroad Above
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Grade Crossing

Railroad ... Operating Company
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Museum (General)

Correctional Insitution

K.S.U. Agricultural Research Center

Grange, Townhall, or Community Center

Schoolhouse

Group of Mixed Cultural Features Closely Spaced
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State Port of Entry or Weigh Station

Hospital

Rest Home

Church with Cemetery

Cemetery

Church or Other Religious Institution

Multi Dwelling

Dwelling
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IN USE ABANDONED

Incorporated City

Locale

Populated Places

County Seat

State Capitol

Fort, Army Camp, Barracks, or Other Military Post

Urban Boundary

Parks and Other Reservations National, State, County

Boundary to Mark Enlargement Inset

Section Lines
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City Limits

County

FORT
RILEYState

Prominent Elevation - With Name

U.S. Corps of Engineers Office

Radio Station (With Call Letters)

(Numerals Indicate Elevation Above Sea Level)

Wind Farm

Water Treatment Plant
Water Tower
Power Substation
Power Plant
Salvage Yard

������
��	����	


500

KFH

Fair Grounds

Rodeo Grounds

Marina

Race Course or Speedway

Riding Academy, Saddle Club, or Stables

Golf Course or Country Club

Rifle Club (Public)

Game Preserve or Bird Sanctuary

Game Farm

Fish Hatchery
    MP = Municipal Park, SR - Safety Rest Area)
Small Park ( SP - State Park, CP - County Park,

Camp or Lodge (Permanent Site with Building)

Hotel or Motel

Trailer Park

Scenic, Tourist, or Historical Site

Public Recreation
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Sewage Disposal Plant

Landfill
Fire Station

Road Maintenance Shop

Post Office

Feed Lot

Quarry

Stock Yard - Loading Pen or Corral
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Grain Elevator

Orchard or Tree Farm

Pumping or Gauging Station

Storage Tank(s) (Gas or Oil)

Oil or Gas Well(s)

Mine

Store or Small Business Establishment
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